CUSTOMER SERVICE TERRITORIES

Mexico

Dial 814-693-

Karen Kasun — X6043, karen.kasun@wieland.com
Ann Williams - x6045, ann.williams@wieland.com

Nickie Baker (International) - X6042, nickie.baker@wieland.com

Emily Balon — X6052, emily.balon@wieland.com

Brittany Fetter - X6050, brittany.fetter@wieland.com

Christie Black — X6044, christie.black@wieland.com

Effective 11/01/24



